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Erick Acosta
Joseph Berry
Stephen Grimm
Gibson Walker
Jose Fabregas
Charlie Averitt
Jackson Vance
Carlos Olay

Ben Brittian

Peter Bui

Hiram Pinon
Christopher Perea
Elijah Sloan

Eric Ramos
Christian Washington

Samuel Straughn
Diego Mandujano
Preston Whittaker
Denzel Corrales
Rett Kincaid
Shadrack Mupenzi
Christian Oh
Chase Apgar
Jack Landis
Faustin Sagamba
Kalyan Reddy
Victor Ramirez Silva
Landry Rose

Will Oliver

Davian Trevino
Liam Devlin

Jose Flamenco
Ben Olden

Yael Delgado
Alberto Macher
Raphael Butler
Thomas Cotter
Josue Yanez

Matt George
Miguel Lopez
Rider Jamian
Aaron Quirarte
Wesley Stoker
Parker Schutze
Hollix Willis

Christian Garza Rodriguez

Conrad HS,Dallas, TX

181 BOYS

Schoo

NICH
GREA
LONG
CSD
CPMS
CSD
BFMS
LONG
CPMS
CPMS
GRCA
SEAG2
EDSN
GRCA
BRWN
LONG
MEDR
RTH
MEDR
SPCS
RTH
CPMS
CPMS
CPMS
RTH
LONG
BFMS
SPCS
CPMS
RTH
CPMS
OUSL
AS
RUSK
CPMS
GREA
GREA
FFA
CPMS
RUSK
ATWL
MEDR
EDW
SPCS
ARSA
MEDR
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Saturday, September 18, 2021

76-86F Clear 75-56%H 4-6mphNE
Race Off :11:10 am

Chip Time
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23.
25.
00.
03.
31.
36.
38.
39.
47 .
52.
00.
02.
12.
18.
21.
29.
34.
39.
45.
48.
56.
56.
58.
58.
01.
05.
07.
07.
10.
10.
10.
13.
14.
14.
17.
22.
27.
29.
33.
35.
47 .
51.
52.
55.
57.
57.

16
35
74
41
89
02
00
25
36
86
05
93
33
24
00
65
17
50
58
42
14
46
25
79
88
64
43
50
13
34
87
52
64
71
87
85
60
90
46
56
21
96
76
70
51
85
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t11.
t12.
:30.
:31.
:45.
:48.
t49.
t49.
:53.
:56.
:00.
:01.
:06.
:09.
:10.
t14.
t17.
t19.
122.
24,
128.
128.
129.
129,
:30.
:32.
:33.
:33.
:35.
:35.
:35.
:36.
137.
:37.
:38.
41,
143.
t45.
t46.
t47.
:53.
:56.
:56.
:57.
:58.
:58.
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172
122
156
080
038
071
114
157
032
033
117
257
267
118
284
160
166
229
161
245
218
048
029
044
224
158
111
282
049
226
035
190
004
234
047
123
124
098
039
236
070
169
291
247
016
163
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Jack Blair

Parker Freeman
Abel Perez

John Denton
Bruce Hamilton
Cayden Link
Benny West
Rodrigo Rodriguez
Christian Gonzalez
Jules Tyler

Jose Camacho
Adrian Bonilla
Rey Sosa

Jesse Garcia
Tristan Gruchet
Lorenzo Cruz

Christopher Forward

Asher Harbison

Alejandro Damaso De San Palomar

Rosguad Renteria
Harrison Straughn
George Wilson
Noah Jenkins
Logan Link

Jair Flores

Isaac Lopez
Nathaniel Beeker
Seamus Slaughter
John Voltin

Angel Rodriguez
Rishi Gopal

Max Payne
Jeremiah Karnes
Marlin McDonald
Abel Rios
Graham Preissler
J'Von Hodge
Miguel Miranda
Justin Matus

Alex Bryan

Bryan Fuentes
Henry Hartnett
Carter Ilvory
Sheev Desai
Topher Unruh
Federico Elizondo
Carlos Lugo
Omar Mejia
Josue Ibarra
Nathaniel Hoffman
Antonio Aza
Marshall Garthoff
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58.
01.
08.
10.
14.
15.
17.
21.
22.
27.
29.
30.
33.
36.
36.
42.
45.
51.
53.
55.
57.
59.
00.
07.
07.
10.
12.
15.
16.
23.
26.
27.
31.
37.
41.
42.
44 .
46.
55.
57.
16.
16.
18.
19.
26.
26.
31.
33.
37.
39.
50.
54.

64
56
76
55
86
67
52
60
08
33
17
25
33
00
35
07
00
35
92
62
19
72
20
36
39
12
45
00
35
87
55
57
62
00
01
88
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46
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40
67
95
54
69
21
49
29
02
33
94
01
54
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:59.
:00.
:04.
t05.
:07.
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:08.
:10.
t11.
t13.
t14.
t15.
:16.
:18.
:18.
t21.
t22.
125,
127.
127.
128.
129.
:30.
133.
:33.
:35.
:36.
137.
:38.
41,
t43.
143.
:45.
148.
:50.
:51.
:52.
:53.
:57.
:58.
:08.
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:09.
:09.
t13.
t13.
t15.
:16.
:18.
:20.
t25.
127.
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153
208
258
125
126
128
054
290
288
053
274
252
225
844
041
845
260
242
001
170
159
007
073
849
162
286
151
052
137
119
040
221
214
215
223
050
176
178
256
072
848
042
043
034
078
037
165
167
164
127
150
246



99 Azi MacConnell
100 jake Mompho

101 cassius Reyes

102 Marcos Gutierrez
103 Armando Zuniga
104 Omar Cantu

105 zach McLaney

106 Noah Verdin

107 Oberlin Tamez

108 Gus Crawford

109 pavid Garcia

110 Alejandro Isunza
111 jorge Martinez

112 jonathan Rodriguez
113 jove J Luna Garcia
114 Angel De Leon Barrientos
115 | ewis Tompkins

116 steven McQueen
117 |sajah Barnes

118 Erick Romero

119 Christopher Gallegos
120 yriel Rico

121 prince Jacob

122 jayden Hernandez
123 Elier Cisneros

124 glian Mireles

125 piego Juarez

126 Cconrad Moore

127 Rodrigo Rodriguez
128 julio Barajas

129 Rijley Rose

130 pylan Vick

131 pominique Reyes
132 Reese Widhelm
133 Andrew Nash

134 Bennett Ortegon
135 Alex Escobar

136 Barrett Wood

137 Efrain Castillo Aguirre
138 jorge Chavez Gerardo
139 | ewis Masengesho
140 pillan Ballard

141 Bradlee Jones

142 Bruno Lopez

143 sergio Aleman

144 jackson Shull

145 Edwin Hernandez
146 pamian Vergara
147 jude Moore

148 7achary Sisson

149 Tristan Retis

150 christian Vaughan
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EDW
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DLS
FFA
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STKD
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57.
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32.
33.
44 .
51.
03.
05.
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26.
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47 .
50.
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00.
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09.
23.

89
15
05
20
01
30
26
38
85
10
49
47
31
57
25
18
52
72
93
60
58
67
60
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79
93
91
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00
31
94
08
36
66
01
82
00
32
66
73
77
73
62
25
80
33
77
08
36
56
82
75
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128.
129.
:33.
134.
:36.
:36.
41,
44 .
:50.
:51.
:51.
:53.
:53.
:03.
:06.
:07.
t12.
t13.
t15.
:15.
t17.
:18.
:18.
124.
127,
128.
129,
134.
:34.
t44.
t46.
146.
:52.
:55.
t01.
:02.
:07.
t11.
t11.
t12.
t13.
t15.
:16.
t21.
123,
125,
129,
:30.
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:34.
41,
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21

086
108
199
092
259
100
074
079
277
154
155
275
847
027
094
115
077
067
202
269
087
180
250
843
174
011
289
129
024
089
243
251
222
231
068
006
292
081
254
103
279
149
143
287
120
082
093
280
130
051
846
015



151 Hector Ortiz

152 Matthew Barrientos
153 chaddrick Hooker
154 Alexander Morales
155 joshue Ramirez
156 Oscar Burgos

157 Travis Pantin

158 pedro Ramirez

159 Brooks Netzer

160 jair sanchez

161 Milton Gonzalez
162 paniel Rhema

163 Kamel Twine

164 Anthony Morale
165 pavid Torres

166 |sajah Rivera

167 jeramiah Escajeda
168 Emiliano Macedo
169 joel Aspeitia

170 Geremi Hoskins
171 Andy Baltazar

172 jackson Armour
173 Christian Garcia
174 Ernesto Carrizales
175 Diego Flores

176 Traylon Sanders
177 jeremiah Jackson
178 Mario Esparza

179 Raymond Pardo
180 juan Castro

181 jose zapata
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OuSsL
STRY
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26.87
34.09
44.08
45.21
55.00
55.86
56.86
57.70
58.66
02.77
02.78
05.09
06.17
18.42
22.02
25.23
28.56
35.94
36.75
07.12
21.63
08.92
24.60
26.81
31.73
06.41
21.29
00.33
01.02
13.51
38.61

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

12
12
12
12
12
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14:
16:
16:
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17:

43.
47.
52.
52.
57.
57.
58.
58.
59.
t01.
t01.
t02.
:03.
:09.
11.
12.
14.
18.
18.
133.
t40.
04.
42.
43.
45.
33.
40.
30.
30.
:06.
19.
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146
090
009
276
065
253
132
066
075
095
061
195
026
217
097
264
205
021
273
212
088
272
059
055
206
266
213
105
064
278
017



